
I.C.A.N. Reference Guide

I.C.A.N.
Idaho Christian Action Network
Register to be a part of the network that will be informed about the bills during session 
(Jan-Feb) that we can affect with our voice by responding with Email and text. 

Our Purpose:
1.	 Pray – to God: For our national, state, and local leaders.

2.	 Purpose – to the Legislation: Biblically sound laws.

3.	 Profess – to the Communities: The Gospel of Jesus Christ.

Meridian 
SENATOR Treg Bernt (R)
Email: TBernt@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1331 (Statehouse)
208-917-2883 (Home)

James Petzke (R) District 21A
Email: JPetzke@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1043 (Statehouse)
208-450-5615 (Home)

Jeff Ehlers (R) District 21B
Email: JEhlers@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1072 (Statehouse)
208-278-2818 (Home)

Meridian 
SENATOR Lori Den Hartog (R) 
Email: LDenHartog@senate.idaho.org
Phone: 208-332-1340 (Statehouse)
208-779-2022 (Home)

John VanderWoude (R) District 22A
Email: JVanderWoude@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1037 (Statehouse)
208-888-4210 (Home) 

Jason Monks (R) District 22B
Email: JMonks@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1036 (Statehouse)
208-884-8684 (Bus)



Congressmen
Mike Simpson (R) 2nd District
Email: MSimpson@congress.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-334-1953

Russ Fulcher (R) 1st District 
Email: RFulcher@congress.idaho.gov 
Phone: 208-888-3188

Treasure Valley 
Representatives
Placerville 
SENATOR Geoff Schroeder (R) 
Email: GSchroeder@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1344 (Statehouse)
208-332-1344 (Home) 

Megan Blanksma (R) District 8A
Email: MBlanksma@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1054 (Statehouse)
208-366-7976 (Home)

Matt Bundy (R) District 8B
Email: MBundy@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1181 (Statehouse)
208-599-2379 (Home)

Fruitland 
SENATOR Abby Lee (R)
Email: ALee@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1324 (Statehouse)
208-332-1325 (Home)

Jacyn Gallagher (R) District 9A
Email: JGallagher@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1166 (Statehouse)
208-960-0051 (Home)

Judy Boyle (R) District 9B
Email: JBoyle@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1064 (Statehouse)
208-355-3225 (Home)

Middleton - Star 
SENATOR Tammy Nichols (R)
Email: TNichols@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1423 (Statehouse)
208-917-2409 (Home)

Mike Moyle (R) District 10A
Email: MMoyle@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1122 (Statehouse)
208-286-1133 (Bus)

Bruce Skaug (R) District 10B
Email: BSkaug@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1178 (Statehouse)
208-466-0030 (Home)

Caldwell 
SENATOR Chris Trakel (R)
Email: CTrakel@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1320 (Statehouse)
986-210-7653 (Home)

Julie Yamamoto (R) District 11A
Email: JYamamoto@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1052 (Statehouse)
208-989-4487 (Home)

Chris Allgood (R) District 11B
Email: CAllgood@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1104 (Statehouse)
208-249-0876 (Home)

Nampa 
SENATOR Ben Adams (R) 
Email: BAdams@senate.idaho.gov 
Phone: 208-332-1336 (Statehouse) 
208-546-9393 (Home)

Jeff Cornilles (R) District 12A
Email: JCornilles@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1033 (Statehouse)
208-880-3562 (Home)

Jaron Crane (R) District 12B
Email: JCrane@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1059 (Statehouse)
208-812-2059 (Home)

Nampa 
SENATOR Brian Lenney (R) 
Email: BLenney@senate.idaho.gov 
Phone: 208-332-1329 (Statehouse) 
208-614-1289 (Home)

Brent Crane (R) District 13A
Email: BCrane@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1058 (Statehouse)
208-466-0613 (Bus)

Kenny Wroten (R) District 13B
Email: KWroten@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1063 (Statehouse) 
208-989-8292 (Home)

Eagle/Emmett 
SENATOR C. Scott Grow (R)
Email: SGrow@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1334 (Statehouse)
208-870-4000 (Home)

Ted Hill (R) District 14A
Email: THill@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1124 (Statehouse)
208-407-2102 (Home)

Josh Tanner (R) District 14B
Email: JTanner@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1057 (Statehouse)
208-781-5211 (Home) 

Boise 
SENATOR Rick Just (D)  
Email: RJust@senate.idaho.gov 
Phone: 208-332-1407 (Statehouse) 
208-362-9892 (Home)

Steve Berch (D) District 15A
Email: SBerch@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1039 (Statehouse)
208-890-9339 (Home)

Dori Healey (R) District 15B
Email: DHealey@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1176 (Statehouse)
208-718-0464 (Home)

Boise/Garden City 
SENATOR Alison Rabe (D) 
Email: ARabe@senate.idaho.gov 
Phone: 208-332-1409 (Statehouse) 
208-283-4010 (Home) 

Soñia Galaviz (D) District 16A
Email: SGalaviz@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1083 (Statehouse)
208-332-1083 (Home)

Colin Nash (D) District 16B
Email: CNash@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1075 (Statehouse) 
208-546-9004 (Home) 

Boise 
SENATOR Carrie Semmelroth (D) 
Email: CSemmelroth@senate.gov
Phone: 208-332-1352 (Statehouse)
208-332-1352 (Home) 

John L. Gannon (D) District 17A
Email: JGannon@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1082 (Statehouse)
208-343-1608 (Home)

Susan Chew (D) District 17B
Email: SChew@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1049 (Statehouse)
208-332-1049 (Home)

Boise 
SENATOR Janie Ward-Engelking (D)
Email: JWardEngelking@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1425 (Statehouse)
208-861-6434 (House)

Ilana Rubel (D) District 18A
Email: IRubel@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1034 (Statehouse)
208-866-4776 (Home)

Brooke Green (D) District 18B
Email: BGreen@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1080 (Statehouse)
208-332-1080 (Home)

Boise 
SENATOR Melissa Wintrow (D) 
Email: MWintrow@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1339 (Statehouse)
208-332-1339 (Home)

Lauren Necochea (D) District 19A
Email: LNecochea@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1078 (Statehouse)
208-332-1203 (Home)

Chris Mathias (D) District 19B
Email: CMathias@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1076 (Statehouse)
208-332-1076 (Home)

Boise 
SENATOR Chuck Winder (R) 
Email: CWindor@senate.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1354 (Statehouse)
208-332-1301 (Home)

Joe Palmer (R) District 20A
Email: JPalmer@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1062 (Statehouse)

James Holtzclaw (R) District 20B
Email: JHoltzclaw@house.idaho.gov
Phone: 208-332-1041 (Statehouse)
208-284-9542 (Home)

Idaho Representatives


